APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL Daffodils Public School

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 330883

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 65869

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE Bankipur, Fatuha, Patna (Bihar) -803201, PATNA , BIHAR
5 PRINCIPAL NAME SANJAY KUMAR SINHA

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.Sc.,B.Ed

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID info@daffodilsfatuha.in

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 7632973445

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND https://daffodilsfatuha.com/wp-
RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY content/uploads/2025/05/affiliation_letter.pdf
2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY https://daffodilsfatuha.com/wp-
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS content/uploads/2025/05/trust.pdf
APPLICABLE
3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, https://daffodilsfatuha.com/wp-
IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT content/uploads/2025/05/noc.pdf
4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE https://daffodilsfatuha.com/wp-
ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE content/uploads/2025/05/Rte.pdf
5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS https://daffodilsfatuha.com/wp-
PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE content/uploads/2025/05/Building-Certificate. pdf
6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED https://daffodilsfatuha.com/wp-
BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY content/uploads/2025/05/fire-safty.pdf




7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY https://daffodilsfatuha.com/wp-
THE SCHOOL FOR content/uploads/2025/05/SELF 1.pdf

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION https //daffodilsfatuha.comwp-
CERTIFICATES content/uploads/2025/05/WATER-CERTIFICATE.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://daffodilsfatuha.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/05/Fee-Structure.pdf
2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://daffodilsfatuha.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/05/Academic-Calen.pdf
3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC) https://daffodilsfatuha.com/wp-
content/uploads/2025/05/smc_new.pdf
4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) https://daffodilsfatuha.com/wp-
MEMBERS content/uploads/2025/05/pta.pdf
5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD https://daffodilsfatuha.com/wp-
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY content/uploads/2025/05/CBSE-Result.pdf

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL SANJAY KUMAR SINHA



TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 77
PGT 12
TGT 33
PRT 27

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1.5:1

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR YES

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER  YES

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 223 186 83.41 RESULT

RESULT CLASS: XII

1 2024 74 55 75.34 RESULT

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 8093
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 50 & 47
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 6 & 61

COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 15

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 15

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-0Te-1pmGOQ
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

RAJNIDHI KUMARI
ARVIND KUMAR
MANISH RAJ

AJEET KUMAR
AWADHESH KUMAR
DHANANJAY KUMAR
TUNTUN PRASAD
ANIL KUMAR
RAKESH KUMAR
RAKHI KUMARI
MAMTA KUMARI
KOMAL SINHA
BRAJMOHAN SINGH
JAYENDRA KUMAR
Sanjay Kumar Sinha
Anjani Kumar Singh
Vikash Kumar Singh
AKRITY GUPTA

KUMAR GAURAV

OM PRAKASH PANDEY

ATUL KISHOR

PRIYANKA KUMARI

RISHI RAJ SINGH

SADIA RANA

MADHURI KUMARI

SHILPI KUMARI

ROHAN SAHA

ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY

RITESH RANJAN SINGH

VINOD DAS

WELLNEES TEACHER

PRT

TGT

OTHER

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PRT

PGT

PRT

PET

PRINCIPAL

PGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

B.A

B.Sc.

B.C.A

B.Com

B.A

B.Sc

B.A

B.A

B.Sc

B.A

M.A.

B.A

.Com

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

B.A

B.A

M.A

B.Sc

B.COM

B.Sc

B.Sc

B.A

M.A

B.A

B.Sc

B.Sc

M.A



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

ROUSHAN KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR AZAD

YASH RAJ JAISWAL

KUMARI BARKHA

PRITEE KUMARI

SAURAV BHARTIAM

SANTOSH KUMAR

SHIVANI KUMARI

PRITI KUMARI

PRASHANT KUMAR

JYOTSANA KUMARI

SUPRIYA KUMARI

RANJEET KUMAR

RESHMI PARVIN

SWETA KUMARI

SANDEEP KUMAR SINHA

ANKIT KUMAR

SANGEETA PANDEY

PRIYA SINGH

MOHIT KUMAR

RAMESH KUMAR

NISHANT KUMAR

ABHIJEET KUMAR

KHUSHBOO KUMARI

AMIT KUMAR

NIVEDITA NATH

ANJALI KUMARI

VISHWAJEET KUMAR

ANJALI KUMARI

HRIDAY KUMAR

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

B.A.

M.Sc

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

12th

12th

12th

B.A.

M.Com

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

M.Sc

B.sc

B.A.

M.Com

B.Sc

B.A

B.A

B.Sc

B.A

B.Sc

B.A

|.Com

|.Sc

B.Sc.

B.A

B.Sc



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

SNEHA RAJ

SAVITA KUMARI SINGH

ROHIT RAJ

BHAVNA PRAKASH

KHUSHBU KUMARI

RAJENDRA KUMAR RANA

BHARTI SINGH

PARMIT KUMAR

SHILPI KUMARI

VIJAY SHREE

AKASH KUMAR

KHUSHBU KUMARI

JYOTI KUMARI

MADHURI SINHA

MONA KUMARI

RACHNA SINGH

RAVI SHANKAR SINGH

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

[.COM

B.A

B.A

B.COM

B.A

B.A

B.Sc

B.A

B.COM

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A

M.A

M.Sc



