## APPENDIX -IX

## MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

#### A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

A:GEN	ERAL INFORMATION:	
SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	Daffodils Public School
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	330883
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	65869
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	Bankipur, Fatuha, Patna (Bihar) -803201, PATNA , BIHAR
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	SANJAY KUMAR SINHA
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.Sc.,B.Ed
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	info@daffodilsfatuha.in
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	7632973445
B : DOC	CUMENTS AND INFORMATION:	
SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://daffodilsfatuha.com/wp- content/uploads/2025/05/affiliation_letter.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://daffodilsfatuha.com/wp- content/uploads/2025/05/trust.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://daffodilsfatuha.com/wp- content/uploads/2025/05/noc.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://daffodilsfatuha.com/wp- content/uploads/2025/05/Rte.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://daffodilsfatuha.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/Building-Certificate.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://daffodilsfatuha.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/fire-safty.pdf

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://daffodilsfatuha.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/SELF1.pdf
COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://daffodilsfatuha.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/WATER-CERTIFICATE.pdf

#### NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

### C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://daffodilsfatuha.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/Fee-Structure.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://daffodilsfatuha.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/Academic-Calen.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://daffodilsfatuha.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/05/smc_new.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://daffodilsfatuha.com/wp- content/uploads/2025/05/pta.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://daffodilsfatuha.com/wp- content/uploads/2025/05/CBSE-Result.pdf

## D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

SL INFORMATION DETAILS NO.	1	PRINCIPAL	SANJAY KUMAR SINHA
		INFORMATION	DETAILS

2						
2	TOTAL NO. C	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS			77	
	PGT			12	12	
	TGT			33		
	PRT			27	27	
3	TEACHERS SI	ECTION RATIO		1.5:1		
4	DETAILS OF S	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR				
5	DETAILS OF C	COUNSELLOR AND W	/ELLNESS TEACHER	R YES		
RESUI	LT CLASS: X					
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS	
1	2024	223	186 8	83.41	RESULT	
RESUI	LT CLASS: XII					
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS	
1	2024	74	55	75.34	RESULT	
E : SCI	E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:					
SL	INFORMATION			DETAILS	DETAILS	

# Ε:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	8093
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	50 & 47
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	6 & 61
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	15
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	15
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-oTe-1pmGOQ

## F: TEACHER DETAILS:

TEACHER BETALES.				
SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION	

1	RAJNIDHI KUMARI	WELLNEES TEACHER	В.А
2	ARVIND KUMAR	PRT	B.Sc.
3	MANISH RAJ	TGT	B.C.A
4	AJEET KUMAR	OTHER	B.Com
5	AWADHESH KUMAR	TGT	B.A
6	DHANANJAY KUMAR	TGT	B.Sc
7	TUNTUN PRASAD	PGT	B.A
8	ANIL KUMAR	TGT	B.A
9	RAKESH KUMAR	TGT	B.Sc
10	RAKHI KUMARI	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	B.A
11	MAMTA KUMARI	PRT	I.A
12	KOMAL SINHA	PGT	M.A.
13	BRAJMOHAN SINGH	PRT	B.A
14	JAYENDRA KUMAR	PET	I.Com
15	Sanjay Kumar Sinha	PRINCIPAL	M.Sc.
16	Anjani Kumar Singh	PGT	M.Sc.
17	Vikash Kumar Singh	PGT	M.Sc.
18	AKRITY GUPTA	PRT	B.A
19	KUMAR GAURAV	TGT	B.A
20	OM PRAKASH PANDEY	TGT	M.A
21	ATUL KISHOR	TGT	B.Sc
22	PRIYANKA KUMARI	TGT	B.COM
23	RISHI RAJ SINGH	TGT	B.Sc
24	SADIA RANA	TGT	B.Sc
25	MADHURI KUMARI	TGT	B.A
26	SHILPI KUMARI	PGT	M.A
27	ROHAN SAHA	TGT	B.A
28	ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY	TGT	B.Sc
29	RITESH RANJAN SINGH	TGT	B.Sc
30	VINOD DAS	PGT	M.A
,			

31	ROUSHAN KUMAR	TGT	B.A.
32	AJAY KUMAR AZAD	PGT	M.Sc
33	YASH RAJ JAISWAL	TGT	B.A.
34	KUMARI BARKHA	TGT	B.A.
35	PRITEE KUMARI	TGT	B.A.
36	SAURAV BHARTIAM	TGT	B.A.
37	SANTOSH KUMAR	PRT	12th
38	SHIVANI KUMARI	PRT	12th
39	PRITI KUMARI	PRT	12th
40	PRASHANT KUMAR	TGT	B.A.
41	JYOTSANA KUMARI	PGT	M.Com
42	SUPRIYA KUMARI	TGT	B.A.
43	RANJEET KUMAR	TGT	B.A.
44	RESHMI PARVIN	PRT	B.A.
45	SWETA KUMARI	PGT	M.Sc
46	SANDEEP KUMAR SINHA	TGT	B.sc
47	ANKIT KUMAR	TGT	B.A.
48	SANGEETA PANDEY	PGT	M.Com
49	PRIYA SINGH	TGT	B.Sc
50	MOHIT KUMAR	TGT	B.A
51	RAMESH KUMAR	TGT	B.A
52	NISHANT KUMAR	TGT	B.Sc
53	ABHIJEET KUMAR	TGT	B.A
54	KHUSHBOO KUMARI	PRT	B.Sc
55	AMIT KUMAR	PRT	B.A
56	NIVEDITA NATH	PRT	I.Com
57	ANJALI KUMARI	PRT	I.Sc
58	VISHWAJEET KUMAR	TGT	B.Sc.
59	ANJALI KUMARI	TGT	B.A
60	HRIDAY KUMAR	PRT	B.Sc
,			

61	SNEHA RAJ	PRT	I.COM
62	SAVITA KUMARI SINGH	PRT	B.A
63	ROHIT RAJ	TGT	B.A
64	BHAVNA PRAKASH	PRT	B.COM
65	KHUSHBU KUMARI	PRT	B.A
66	RAJENDRA KUMAR RANA	PRT	I.A
67	BHARTI SINGH	PRT	B.A
68	PARMIT KUMAR	PRT	B.Sc
69	SHILPI KUMARI	PRT	B.A
70	VIJAY SHREE	PRT	B.COM
71	AKASH KUMAR	PRT	B.A.
72	KHUSHBU KUMARI	PRT	B.A.
73	JYOTI KUMARI	PRT	B.A.
74	MADHURI SINHA	PRT	B.A.
75	MONA KUMARI	PRT	B.A
76	RACHNA SINGH	PGT	M.A
77	RAVI SHANKAR SINGH	PGT	M.Sc